Compression Glands (Brass)

Compression Glands (BSP)

Thread
Type

BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP

Brass compression glands suitable for fitting temperature sensor probes in

various diameters
Available in 1/8" and 1/4" BSP

Suitable for probe diameters of 3.0, 4.5 and 6.0mm

Thread To Suit Farnell
Size Probe (mm) Code

1/8” 3.0 163-3385
1/8” 45 163-3386
1/8” 6.0 163-3388
A 3.0 163-3389
A 45 163-3390
A 6.0 163-3391
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Lab Stock

Code

FC-003
FC-009
FC-012
FC-031
FC-038
FC-036
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